
第66回全十勝高等学校スピードスケート選手権大会スプリント

1 104 阿部  心哉 帯広三条高校 8 O 36.28 0.00
2 105 時安  清貴 帯広三条高校 8 I 36.44 0.15
3 118 水口  浩斗 池田高校 7 O 37.53 1.25
4 106 浪岡  大裕 帯広三条高校 6 O 37.78 1.49
5 108 大柳  幸佑 白樺学園高校 7 I 38.47 2.18
6 110 金須  隼人 帯広農業高校 5 I 38.55 2.26
7 112 森  大翔 帯広農業高校 6 I 39.05 2.76
8 117 折笠  健信 帯広農業高校 5 O 39.79 3.51
9 101 半田  快 帯広南商業高校 3 I 39.86 3.57

10 111 中島  涼太 帯広農業高校 4 I 40.19 3.90
11 113 鎌田  翔 帯広農業高校 2 O 40.20 3.91
12 107 滝吉  勇翔 帯広三条高校 4 O 40.26 3.98
13 109 上村  晟也 白樺学園高校 3 O 40.62 4.33
14 102 船戸  義仁 北海道士幌高等学校 2 I 40.84 4.55
15 116 榊  駿斗 帯広農業高校 1 I 43.66 7.38
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順位表

男子SP ５００ｍ

明治北海道十勝オーバル 2021/11/28 開始時間 12:00



第66回全十勝高等学校スピードスケート選手権大会スプリント

1 104 阿部  心哉 36.14 (1) 1:11.83 (1) 36.28 (1)
帯広三条高校 36.140 35.915 36.280 108.335 0.000

2 105 時安  清貴 36.92 (2) 1:12.17 (2) 36.44 (2)
帯広三条高校 36.920 36.085 36.440 109.445 1.110

3 118 水口  浩斗 37.61 (3) 1:16.42 (3) 37.53 (3)
池田高校 37.610 38.210 37.530 113.350 5.015

4 106 浪岡  大裕 38.60 (5) 1:16.88 (4) 37.78 (4)
帯広三条高校 38.600 38.440 37.780 114.820 6.485

5 108 大柳  幸佑 38.13 (4) 1:18.50 (6) 38.47 (5)
白樺学園高校 38.130 39.250 38.470 115.850 7.515

6 112 森  大翔 39.06 (6) 1:18.57 (7) 39.05 (7)
帯広農業高校 39.060 39.285 39.050 117.395 9.060

7 110 金須  隼人 40.34 (12) 1:18.07 (5) 38.55 (6)
帯広農業高校 40.340 39.035 38.550 117.925 9.590

8 117 折笠  健信 39.67 (8) 1:21.14 (9) 39.79 (8)
帯広農業高校 39.670 40.570 39.790 120.030 11.695

9 111 中島  涼太 39.45 (7) 1:21.54 (10) 40.19 (10)
帯広農業高校 39.450 40.770 40.190 120.410 12.075

10 101 半田  快 40.21 (10) 1:21.71 (12) 39.86 (9)
帯広南商業高校 40.210 40.855 39.860 120.925 12.590

11 107 滝吉  勇翔 40.25 (11) 1:21.66 (11) 40.26 (12)
帯広三条高校 40.250 40.830 40.260 121.340 13.005

12 109 上村  晟也 40.94 (14) 1:22.76 (13) 40.62 (13)
白樺学園高校 40.940 41.380 40.620 122.940 14.605

13 102 船戸  義仁 40.67 (13) 1:25.15 (14) 40.84 (14)
北海道士幌高等学校 40.670 42.575 40.840 124.085 15.750

14 113 鎌田  翔 41.06 (15) 1:26.41 (15) 40.20 (11)
帯広農業高校 41.060 43.205 40.200 124.465 16.130

15 116 榊  駿斗 43.25 (16) 1:29.12 (16) 43.66 (15)
帯広農業高校 43.250 44.560 43.660 131.470 23.135

16 115 正保  元 40.20 (9) 1:20.88 (8)
帯広農業高校 40.200 40.440 80.640

103 遠藤  寛育

芽室高校

114 津田  斗真

帯広農業高校

119 武田  京乃

池田高校
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